
2017 Mounted Justice Points

Level Name 3/25/17 4/29/17 4/30/17 5/27/17 5/28/17 6/24/17 6/25/17 7/29/17 7/30/17 8/26/17 9/30/17 10/1/17 Total

# of 

Shoots

1 5 Roach, John 36 44 38 60 66 70 64 70 117 46 36 647 11

2 SM6 McDonald, Tim 48 48 40 52 70 74 70 64 81 36 6 589 11

3 S2 Fritz, Mike 40 28 48 56 68 66 68 108 44 40 566 10

4 S6 Adrian, Loren 42 50 34 56 68 62 58 60 75 8 32 545 11

5 M4 Wesolasik, Jeff 38 58 62 72 56 56 111 48 38 539 9

6 SM6 Vesperman, Vern 50 16 32 42 42 66 40 44 114 26 18 490 11

7 L3 White, Andria 44 32 18 32 58 52 52 34 99 40 26 487 11

8 L3 Moodie, Karri 38 30 40 54 56 62 52 45 42 28 447 10

9 M5 Leahy, Kelly 46 46 36 50 42 46 93 22 20 401 9

10 M2 Moodie, Bryan 34 26 44 58 38 28 87 38 34 387 9

11 L3 Zach, Lisa 30 54 40 36 46 42 69 28 24 369 9

12 4 Bollig, Paul 40 36 64 40 60 48 36 30 10 364 9

13 SL5 Miller, Jennifer 26 42 14 34 48 14 30 10 96 16 12 342 11

14 S5 Brave, Mark 32 30 22 38 18 58 72 20 30 320 9

15 M1 Staner,Matt 22 4 16 52 48 50 50 78 320 8

16 L4 McDonald, Nicky 26 20 50 36 26 36 12 34 240 8

17 L2 Pennekamp, Hannah 12 4 30 22 30 36 30 51 18 4 237 10

18 3 Szydel, Montie 36 20 12 20 12 84 184 6

19 L2 Welsher, Sandy 24 10 22 26 26 8 14 48 178 8

20 L1 Pirkel,Josie 10 38 44 42 14 22 170 6

21 1 Paukner, Joe 8 22 24 44 57 155 5

22 S1 Kandler, Steve 16 8 2 24 14 20 39 6 8 137 9

23 2 Rettig, Wayne 18 10 8 26 28 26 21 137 7

24 L2 Rettig, Amie 12 18 6 20 16 22 24 118 7

25 S4 Pierson, Mary 14 24 30 34 10 4 116 6

26 3 Phelps, William 28 32 54 114 3

27 SL2 Kandler, Valerie 6 6 12 14 16 6 8 33 10 2 113 10

28 1 Smith,Ben 20 20 63 103 3

29 SL3 Paukner Renee 14 2 18 24 14 72 5

30 SL3 Cook, Doug 28 10 18 56 3

31 1 Cook, Austin 10 12 18 15 55 4

32 L1 Moodie, Emma 18 12 30 2

33 S4 Weir, Robin 12 12 2 26 3

34 M3 Frye, Ray 4 16 20 2

35 L1 Gioe, Morgan 8 4 12 2

36 L1 Fronek, Mary 2 2 2 6 3

37 L1 Rortvedt, Kelly 4 2 6 2

38 L1 Frye,Rachel 2 2 1

39 1 Dvorak, Kathryn 0 0

40 L1 Heller, Teresa 0 0



Wrangler: 3/25/17 4/29/17 4/30/17 5/27/17 5/28/17 6/24/17 6/25/17 7/29/17 7/30/17 8/26/17 9/30/17 10/1/17 Total

# of 

Shoots

1 WRL Moodie, Colton 6 2 4 8 6 4 4 15 2 4 55 10

2 WRL Moodie, Justin 4 4 9 2 19 4

3 WRL Kandler,Addison 1 2 2 2 2 3 12 6

4 WRL Smith, Wyatt 2 2 1

5 WRL Achterberg, Hudson 0 0

Rifle:

Level Name 3/25/17 4/29/17 4/30/17 5/27/17 5/28/17 6/24/17 6/25/17 7/29/17 7/30/17 8/26/17 9/30/17 10/1/17 Total

# of 

Shoots

1 6 McDonald, Tim 3 6 18 2 30 14 73 6

2 S6 Adrian, Loren 6 8 12 12 27 6 71 6

3 S6 Vesperman, Vern 2 10 8 24 12 56 5

4 3 Wesolasik, Jeff 5 16 10 15 8 54 5

5 4 Bollig, Paul 10 8 18 4 40 4

6 5 Roach, John 4 4 6 4 9 10 37 6

7 S2 Fritz, Mike 2 16 6 6 2 32 5

8 3 Szydel, Montie 21 21 1

9 2 Smith,Ben 3 3 1

10 L3 Zach, Lisa 2 2 1

Shotgun:

Level Name 3/25/17 4/29/17 4/30/17 5/27/17 5/28/17 6/24/17 6/25/17 7/29/17 7/30/17 8/26/17 9/30/17 10/1/17 Total

# of 

Shoots

1 S6 Vesperman, Vern 8 22 30 18 54 2 134 6

2 L3 White, Andria 7 16 22 22 57 8 132 6

3 4 Wesolasik, Jeff 9 26 24 51 10 120 5

4 5 Roach, John 4 20 28 16 30 16 114 6

5 S6 Adrian, Loren 11 14 14 30 18 14 101 6

6 L3 Moodie, Karri 12 18 6 48 12 96 5

7 L2 Zach, Lisa 3 12 20 45 4 84 5

8 S2 Fritz, Mike 10 10 14 39 6 79 5

9 3 Szydel, Montie 6 10 8 42 66 4

10 M1 Staner,Matt 1 2 20 12 21 56 5

11 L2 Welsher,Sandy 4 4 4 27 39 4

12 Smith,Ben 6 8 24 38 3

13 L3 Pennekamp, Hannah 2 9 11 2

14 6 McDonald, Tim 8 8 1

15 L4 McDonald,Nicky 6 6 1

16 SL5 Miller, Jennifer 3 3 1

17 L2 Paukner, Renee 2 2 1

18 SL4 Pierson, Mary 2 2 1


